2018 Ontario Show Horse Classic

200 Pine Avenue Caledon, ON L7E OM1

Class Listing

Place
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256

260
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255
256

315

312
297

279

284

284
279

Nbr Horse

Cyan Star Countess
DGH Star of the Stage
LLF Blue Diamond
DGH Outrajus Love
Blitzen Desperate Raine

LLF Chanel No Five
Baronial Delta

Corinthian Charlotte
Baronial Blooming Star

Cyan Star Countess
DGH Star of the Stage
Baronial Delta
Baronial Blooming Star

Winsdown Hadden Hall

Corinthian Lone Star
Northline Enterprise

Blitzen Midnight Skyder

Harper's Smoked N'Sync

Harper's Smoked N'Sync
Blitzen Midnight Skyder

08/03/2018 8:01 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Jane Richardson - Secretary

Class Description
Shown By

0002 Morgan Mare - 2 & Under

David Kavanagh
Dennis Hayes

Owner

Nancy Kavanagh
Genevieve Kendell-Hayes

Sherri Wilson Sherri Wilson
Michelle Coffey Michelle Coffey
Caylyn Walker Caylyn Walker

0003 Morgan Mares - 3 & 4 Year Olds

Tina Collins
Taylor Bilodeau

Sherri Wilson
Anita Jackson
0004 Morgan Mares - 5 & Over

Todd Trushel
Patricia McCoy

Todd Trushel
Holly Buckley

0005 Morgan Eastern Canadian Champion & Reserve Mare

David Kavanagh
Dennis Hayes
Taylor Bilodeau

Nancy Kavanagh
Genevieve Kendell-Hayes
Anita Jackson

Patricia McCoy Holly Buckley
0006 ASB Country Pleasure Hunter
Sandra Wardell Sandra Wardell

0007 Morgan Youth Showmnaship - CMHA Medal Class

Taylor Hudson
Erica Coffey

Taylor Hudson
Michelle Coffey

0008 Morgan Geldings - 2 & Under

Jenna Bray Jenna Bray

0009 Morgan Geldings - 3 & 4 Year Olds
No Entries

0010 Morgan Geldings - 5 & Over

Caylyn Walker Caylyn Walker

0011 Morgan Eastern Canadian Champion & Reserve Gelding
Caylyn Walker Caylyn Walker
Jenna Bray Jenna Bray

0012 ASB Park Pleasure Open
No Entries
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2018 Ontario Show Horse Classic Jane Richardson - Secretary
200 Pine Avenue Caledon, ON L7E OM1

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
0013 Morgan Stallions - 2 & Under
1 296 LLF Remington David Kavanagh Sherri Wilson

0014 Morgan Stallions - 3 & 4 year Olds
No Entries

0015 Morgan Stallions - 5 & Over
No Entries

0016 Morgan Eastern Canadian Champion & Reserve Stallion
1 296 LLF Remington Kavanagh Sherri Wilson

0017 OPEN Saddle Seat Equitation 15-17
No Entries

0018 Morgan Road Hack

1 297 Northline Enterprise Ashley Reeson Ashley Reeson
2 267 Kept My Promise Solistice Pecile Brenda Casteels
3 256 Baronial Blooming Star Patricia McCoy Holly Buckley

0019 Morgan Pleasure/Classic Driving - Jr/Novice Horse
No Entries

0020 OPEN Saddle Seat Equitatiion 14 & Under
1 324 The African Chief Aine McNeill Ashley Cook-Fletcher

0021 Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Ladies

1 316 Brogin Kiri Christine Monteith Christine Monteith
2 285 LLF Bay of Quinte Patricia Hendren Sarah Hawkins
3 314 Attn. Postmaster MacKenzie Collins MacKenzie Collins
4 297 Northline Enterprise Ashlyn Carley Ashley Reeson
5 237 MWS Cork's Rebel Theresa White Theresa White
0022 Morgan TBA Class #1
No Entries
0023 OPEN Adult Saddle Seat Equitation - 18 & Over
1 267 Kept My Promise Solistice Pecile Brenda Casteels
0024 Morgan Pleasure Driving - Ladies
1 268 Wicked CH Genevieve Kendell-Hayes Genevieve Kendell-Hayes
0025 OPEN Walk Trot 14 & Under
1 237 MWS Cork's Rebel Lucas White Theresa White
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2018 Ontario Show Horse Classic

200 Pine Avenue Caledon, ON L7E OM1

Class Listing

Place
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269
266

312
281

270
296
280
283
279

260
272
295

313

294

315
239

282

265
256

238
322

Nbr Horse

MWS Indian Summer
Cherrydale Southern Beau

Corinthian Lone Star
King-Lehr's Lets Dance

DGH Star of the Stage
LLF Remington

DGH Outrajus Love
Blitzen Desperate Raine
Blitzen Midnight Skyder

Cyan Star Countess
Wicklow Way Brittas Bay
LLF Blue Diamond

Regal Reflection

LLF Chanel No Five

Winsdown Hadden Hall
Sterling's Harry Trotter

King-Lehr's Ego Master

Millennium Ultra Hot
Baronial Blooming Star

The Casino Royale
Nocturnal Memories

08/03/2018 8:01 pm
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Jane Richardson - Secretary

Class Description
Shown By

0026 OPEN Western Pleasure

Genevieve Kendell-Hayes
Brenda Casteels

Owner

Genevieve Kendell-Hayes
Brenda Casteels
0027 Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor

Taylor Hudson
Kirsten Sulpher

Taylor Hudson
Michelle Coffey
0028 Morgan Yearling Futurity

Dennis Hayes Genevieve Kendell-Hayes

David Kavanagh Sherri Wilson
Michelle Coffey Michelle Coffey
Caylyn Walker Caylyn Walker
Jenna Bray Jenna Bray

0029 ASB 3 Gaited Open
No Entries

0030 Morgan 2 Year Old Futurity

David Kavanagh
Lisa Ross
Sherri Wilson

Nancy Kavanagh
Lisa Ross

Sherri Wilson
0031 OPEN Saddle Seat Pleasure

Elizabeth Ramsey Elizabeth Ramsey

0032 Morgan 3 Year Old Futurity

Ashley Reeson Sherri Wilson

0033 ASB Country Pleasure Western

Sandra Wardell
Maureen Highgate

Sandra Wardell

Maureen Highgate
0034 Morgan Classic Pleasure - Ladies

Michelle Coffey Michelle Coffey

0035 Morgan Bridle Path Hunter Hack

Solistice Pecile
Patricia McCoy

Brenda Casteels
Holly Buckley
0036 OPEN Pleasure Driving Challenge

Laurie Beckstead-Conlon
Ashley Cook-Fletcher

Laurie Beckstead-Conlon
Ashley Cook-Fletcher
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2018 Ontario Show Horse Classic

200 Pine Avenue Caledon, ON L7E OM1

Class Listing

Place
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OO

Nbr Horse

259 Cyan Star Trinity
266 Cherrydale Southern Beau

312 Corinthian Lone Star
282 King-Lehr's Ego Master

317 On The Verge

285 LLF Bay of Quinte

237 MWS Cork's Rebel

281 King-Lehr's Lets Dance
256 Baronial Blooming Star
261 Alphastar First Asset

298 Nicholas Deliteful Design

314 Attn. Postmaster

237 MWS Cork's Rebel

259 Cyan Star Trinity

282 King-Lehr's Ego Master

265 Millennium Ultra Hot
256 Baronial Blooming Star

311 The Sharp Shooter

08/03/2018 8:01 pm
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Class Description
Shown By

Jane Richardson - Secretary

Owner

0037 Morgan Western Pleasure - Open

Nancy Kavanagh
Brenda Casteels

Nancy Kavanagh
Brenda Casteels

0038 Youth Challenge - Riding Portion

Taylor Hudson
Kirsten Sulpher

Taylor Hudson
Michelle Coffey

0039 Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Jr/Novice Horse

Christine Monteith
Sarah Hawkins
Theresa White
Michelle Coffey
Patricia McCoy
Lisa Ross

Ashlyn Carley

0040 Generation Gap Class

MacKenzie Collins
Lucas White
Nancy Kavanagh
Michelle Coffey

0041 ASB TBC Class 1
No Entries

Christine Monteith
Sarah Hawkins
Theresa White
Michelle Coffey
Holly Buckley
Nancy Kavanagh
Ashlyn Carley

MacKenzie Collins
Theresa White
Nancy Kavanagh
Michelle Coffey

0042 Morgan English Pleasure - Ladies

No Entries

0043 ASB 5 Gaited - Open
No Entries

0044 Morgan Park Harness - Open

No Entries

0045 Morgan Hunter Hack

Solistice Pecile
Patricia McCoy

0046 Shetland Pony In Hand

Taylor Hudson

Brenda Casteels
Holly Buckley

Todd Trushel

0047 OHAJ/CHS Weanling Horse Futurity

No Entries
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2018 Ontario Show Horse Classic
200 Pine Avenue Caledon, ON L7E OM1

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 270 DGH Star of the Stage

2 272 Wicklow Way Brittas Bay

3 280 DGH Outrajus Love

4 279 Blitzen Midnight Skyder

1 256 Baronial Blooming Star

2 255 Baronial Delta

1 270 DGH Star of the Stage

2 272 Wicklow Way Brittas Bay

3 256 Baronial Blooming Star

1 243 ... Entry

2 242 Ridgetop's Pep in My Step

1 312 Corinthian Lone Star

2 297 Northline Enterprise

1 312 Corinthian Lone Star

2 272 Wicklow Way Brittas Bay

3 281 King-Lehr's Lets Dance

4 284 Harper's Smoked N'Sync
298 Nicholas Deliteful Design

1 261 Alphastar First Asset

2 285 LLF Bay of Quinte

3 256 Baronial Blooming Star
283 Blitzen Desperate Raine

1 310 Corinthian Charlotte
2 255 Baronial Delta
3 279 Blitzen Midnight Skyder

08/03/2018 8:01 pm
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Jane Richardson - Secretary

Class Description
Shown By

0048 Morgan Canadian Bred 2 & Under
Dennis Hayes

Owner

Genevieve Kendell-Hayes

Lisa Ross Lisa Ross
Michelle Coffey Michelle Coffey
Jenna Bray Jenna Bray

0049 Morgan Canadian Bred 3 & Over

Patricia McCoy
Taylor Bilodeau

Holly Buckley
Anita Jackson

0050 Morgan Canadian Bred Championship

Dennis Hayes
Lisa Ross
Patricia McCoy

Genevieve Kendell-Hayes
Lisa Ross
Holly Buckley
0051 OHA/CHS Weanling Pony Futurity
Josh McCormick Jeff McCormick
Josh McCormick Jeff McCormick
0052 OPEN Junior Showmanship - 17 & Under

Taylor Hudson
Erica Coffey

Taylor Hudson
Michelle Coffey

0053 OHAJ/CHS Yearling Horse Futurity
No Entries

0054 Morgan Specialty In Hand - Western

Taylor Hudson Taylor Hudson

Lisa Ross Lisa Ross
Michelle Coffey Michelle Coffey
Caylyn Walker Caylyn Walker
Ashlyn Carley Ashlyn Carley

0055 Morgan Specialty In Hand - Hunter

Lisa Ross Nancy Kavanagh
Sarah Hawkins Sarah Hawkins
Patricia McCoy Holly Buckley
Caylyn Walker Caylyn Walker

0056 Morgan Specialty In Hand - Classic

Tina Collins Todd Trushel
Taylor Bilodeau Anita Jackson
Jenna Bray Jenna Bray
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2018 Ontario Show Horse Classic
200 Pine Avenue Caledon, ON L7E OM1

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 261 Alphastar First Asset
2 310 Corinthian Charlotte
3 312 Corinthian Lone Star

255 Baronial Delta
256 Baronial Blooming Star

238 The Casino Royale

1 250 Crystal Creek's Celebration
2 277 Mystic Presence

3 249 The Lightening Thief

1 237 MWS Cork's Rebel

2 327 Mia Moo Cow

1 320 SilverSide Rising Son

1 282 King-Lehr's Ego Master

08/03/2018 8:01 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Jane Richardson - Secretary

Class Description

Shown By Owner
0057 Morgan Eastern Canadian Specialty In Hand Championship
Lisa Ross Nancy Kavanagh
Tina Collins Todd Trushel
Taylor Hudson Taylor Hudson
Taylor Bilodeau Anita Jackson
Patricia McCoy Holly Buckley

0058 OHAJ/CHS Yearling Pony Futurity
No Entries

0059 Road Horse Junior Showmanship
No Entries

0060 OPEN Pleasure Driving Challenge Championship
Laurie Beckstead-Conlon Laurie Beckstead-Conlon
0061 OHAJ/CHS 2 Year Old Horse Futurity

No Entries

0062 OHAJ/CHS Junior Showmanship

Sadie Kang Phyllis Hammell
Jayden Archdekin Sherri Archdekin
Taylor Palmer Joanne Heath

0063 OPEN Walk-Trot Pleasure - 14 & Under

Lucas White Theresa White
Noah Cave Ashley Cook-Fletcher

0064 Morgan Pleasure Driving - Open
Penny McKee Penny McKee

0065 OHAJ/CHS 2 Year Old Pony Futurity
No Entries

0066 Shetland Pony Open
No Entries

0067 OHAJ/CHS 3 & 4 Year Old Hackney Pony Futurity
No Entries

0068 Morgan English Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor
Kirsten Sulpher Michelle Coffey
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2018 Ontario Show Horse Classic
200 Pine Avenue Caledon, ON L7E OM1

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 306 Sir William Luck

2 263 Heir Day's Great Treat
1 299 Pick Me

1 276 Patrick's Star

1 253 Storm Trooper

2 257 LC Prince Charming

1 273 Star Society

2 250 Crystal Creek's Celebration
3 251 Bonnie Dee Rocketman
4 245 Bry-Den's Valedictorian

281 King-Lehr's Lets Dance
282 King-Lehr's Ego Master

1 326 True Colours
2 324 The African Chief
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Jane Richardson - Secretary

Class Description

Shown By Owner

0069 ASB Park - Adult
Jodi Fisk Joan Fisk
Lauren Rivard Lauren Rivard

0070 OHAJ/CHS Hackney Horse Futurity
No Entries

0071 ASB Driving Fine Harness/Show/Country - Open
David McDonald David McDonald

0072 OHAJ/CHS 3 & 4 Year Old Road Pony Futurity
Vern Houston Vern Houston

0073 Road Horse to Wagon - Under 15.2

Carolyn Nugent Lloyd Nugent
Lyle Love Holly & Lyle Love

0074 Morgan 3 Year Old Driving Futurity
No Entries

0075 Harness Pony Amateur

Vern Houston Vern Houston
Phyllis Hammell Phyllis Hammell
Dr. Nelson Lester Dr. Nelson Lester
Amy Moore Amy Moore

0076 Morgan Western Seat Equitation - CMHA Medal Class
No Entries

0077 Stick Horse Class

Bridget Coffey Michelle Coffey
Erica Coffey Michelle Coffey
0078 UPHA Exceptional Cup Challenge
Vanessa & Janet White Vanessa & Janet White
Mason Papais Ashley Cook-Fletcher
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2018 Ontario Show Horse Classic

200 Pine Avenue Caledon, ON L7E OM1

Class Listing

Place

N

N

Nbr

237
259
264
269
281
309
315
324

269
237
282

266

302
290
241

324

258

268

Horse

MWS Cork's Rebel
Cyan Star Trinity
James P Sullivan

MWS Indian Summer
King-Lehr's Lets Dance
Discretion Advised
Winsdown Hadden Hall
The African Chief

MWS Indian Summer
MWS Cork's Rebel
King-Lehr's Ego Master

Cherrydale Southern Beau

Making Memories
Dark Shadows
Heartland Designed

The African Chief

Order by Rosevelt

Wicked CH
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Jane Richardson - Secretary

Class Description
Shown By

0079 OPEN Lead Line Walk Only
Logan Denouden

Owner

Theresa White

Abby Sutton Nancy Kavanagh

Rhys Rivard Lauren Rivard

Emersyn Hayes Genevieve Kendell-Hayes
Bridget Coffey Michelle Coffey

Rayven Gunson Joan Fisk

Seamus Rivard Sandra Wardell

Tatia lantomasi Ashley Cook-Fletcher

0080 Open Lead-Line Walk/Trot

Emersyn Hayes
olivia white
Erica Coffey

Genevieve Kendell-Hayes
Theresa White
Michelle Coffey

0081 ACADEMY English Pleasure - All Ages
No Entries

0082 ASB Country Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor
No Entries

0083 OHAJ/CHS 3 & 4 Year Old Pleasure Pony Futurity
No Entries

0084 Morgan Western Pleasure - Jr/Novice Horse

Brenda Casteels Brenda Casteels

0085 ACADEMY English Egitation - All Ages
No Entries

0086 Hackney Pleasure Horse or Pony Open

Jennifer Armstrong
Karen Waldron
Jeff McCormick

Jennifer Armstrong

Bent Tree Farm Ltd
Jeff McCormick
0087 ASB Show Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor

Aine McNeill Ashley Cook-Fletcher

0088 Road Horse to Wagon - 15.2 & Over

Lyle Love Holly & Lyle Love

0089 Morgan Pleasure Driving - Junior Exhibitor

Everett Hayes Genevieve Kendell-Hayes
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2018 Ontario Show Horse Classic
200 Pine Avenue Caledon, ON L7E OM1

Class Listing

Place
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Nbr

256

318
319
315

267
255

293
307
246

312

288
248
240
262
277

317
285
237
281
261
298

Horse

Baronial Blooming Star

Symmetry
Shamrock
Winsdown Hadden Hall

Kept My Promise
Baronial Delta

Divergent
Now and Forever
Mark's Miss

Corinthian Lone Star

In the Moment

Fast & Furious

K & J's Ambers Choice
Crown Royal's Country Doc
Mystic Presence

On The Verge

LLF Bay of Quinte

MWS Cork's Rebel
King-Lehr's Lets Dance
Alphastar First Asset
Nicholas Deliteful Design

08/03/2018 8:01 pm
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Class Description
Shown By

Jane Richardson - Secretary

Owner

0090 Morgan Sport Horse Under Saddle

Patricia McCoy

0090A Open Sport Horse Under Saddle

Michelle MacKay
Shauna Thomson
Sandra Wardell

Holly Buckley

Michelle MacKay
Shauna Thomson
Sandra Wardell

0091 OHAJ/CHS 3 & 4 Year Old Harness Pony Futurity

No Entries

0092 Morgan English/Classic Pleasure - Jr/Novice Horse

Solistice Pecile
Taylor Bilodeau

0093 Hackney Pony Open

Larry Ella
Jodi Fisk
Amy Moore

0094 OPEN Parade Horse Stake

No Entries

Brenda Casteels
Anita Jackson

Dave Dawson
Joan Fisk
Amy Moore

0095 Morgan Western Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor

Taylor Hudson

0096 Shetland Pony Pleasure

No Entries

0097 Road Pony - Amateur

Karen Waldron
Laurie Palmer
Josh McCormick
Debbie McKeown
Sherri Archdekin

Taylor Hudson

Bent Tree Farm Ltd
Joanne Heath
Jeff McCormick
Debbie McKeown
Sherri Archdekin

0098 Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Jr/Novice Championship

Christine Monteith
Sarah Hawkins
olivia white
Michelle Coffey
Lisa Ross

Ashlyn Carley

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC
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Sarah Hawkins
Theresa White
Michelle Coffey
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2018 Ontario Show Horse Classic Jane Richardson - Secretary
200 Pine Avenue Caledon, ON L7E OM1

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
0099 ASB Country Pleasure Adult
1 239 Sterling's Harry Trotter Maureen Highgate Maureen Highgate
2 313 Regal Reflection Elizabeth Ramsey Elizabeth Ramsey
315 Winsdown Hadden Hall Sandra Wardell Sandra Wardell

0100 Road Horse to Bike - Under 15.2

1 252 Impressive Clare Hayes Clare Hayes
2 253 Storm Trooper Carolyn Nugent Lloyd Nugent
3 257 LC Prince Charming Lyle Love Holly & Lyle Love

0101 Morgan Park Saddle - Open
1 325 Whitemud Fancy Free Ashley Cook-Fletcher Darlene Cook

0102 Hackney Horse Amateur

1 292 Heartland Good-Bye Adam Bovaird Adam Bovaird
2 278 Maple Hills Impeccable Dennis Alderman Dennis Alderman
0103 OPEN Hunter Pleasure
1 297 Northline Enterprise Ashlyn Carley Ashley Reeson
2 265 Millennium Ultra Hot Solistice Pecile Brenda Casteels
3 319 Shamrock Shauna Thomson Shauna Thomson
4 318 Symmetry Michelle MacKay Michelle MacKay
5 264 James P Sullivan Rhys Rivard Lauren Rivard
0104 Morgan 4 Year Old Futurity Under Saddle
1 285 LLF Bay of Quinte Sarah Hawkins Sarah Hawkins
2 255 Baronial Delta Taylor Bilodeau Anita Jackson
0105 Road Pony Junior Exhibitor
1 249 The Lightening Thief Taylor Palmer Joanne Heath
2 277 Mystic Presence Crystal Archdekin Sherri Archdekin
0106 Morgan Classic Pleasure Driving - Open
1 268 Wicked CH Dennis Hayes Genevieve Kendell-Hayes
0107 Road Horse to Bike - Junior Exhibitor
No Entries
0108 OPEN Hunter Pleasure Junior Exhibitor
No Entries
0109 Road Pony - Open
1 262 Crown Royal's Country Doc Debbie McKeown Debbie McKeown
2 248 Fast & Furious Laurie Palmer Joanne Heath
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2018 Ontario Show Horse Classic

200 Pine Avenue Caledon, ON L7E OM1

Class Listing

Place
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N

320

286
250
251
308

316
314
297
265

323

282

321
258

289
278

267
282

287
247
275

Nbr Horse

SilverSide Rising Son

Steely Dan

Crystal Creek's Celebration
Bonnie Dee Rocketman
Reckless

Brogin Kiri

Attn. Postmaster
Northline Enterprise
Millennium Ultra Hot

Magna Carta

King-Lehr's Ego Master

Gambler PV
Order by Rosevelt

Heartland King's Treasure
Maple Hills Impeccable

Kept My Promise
King-Lehr's Ego Master

Kilbro's Irishman
Made You Look
Juniors First

08/03/2018 8:01 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

0110 Morgan English Pleasure - Open

Ashley Cook-Fletcher

0111 ASB Park - Junior Exhibitor

No Entries

0112 Harness Pony Open

Karen Waldron
Phyllis Hammell
Dr. Nelson Lester
Jodi Fisk

0113 Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Open

Christine Monteith
MacKenzie Collins
Ashley Reeson
Solistice Pecile

0114 ASB Show Pleasure - Adult

Melanie Thomas

Jane Richardson - Secretary

Owner

Penny McKee

Bent Tree Farm Ltd
Phyllis Hammell
Dr. Nelson Lester
Joan Fisk

Christine Monteith
MacKenzie Collins
Ashley Reeson
Brenda Casteels

Karen Catney

0115 EC Breed Sport Canada Equitation Medal

Kirsten Sulpher

Michelle Coffey

0116 Road Horse to Bike - 15.2 & Over

Penny McKee
Lyle Love

0117 Hackney Horse Open

Adam Bovaird
Dennis Alderman

0118 Morgan English Pleasure - Open

Solistice Pecile
Michelle Coffey

0119 Hackney Pony Amateur

Karen Waldon
Laurie Palmer
Vern Houston

0120 ASB 3 Gaited Championship

No Entries

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Penny McKee
Holly & Lyle Love

Bent Tree Farm Ltd
Dennis Alderman

Brenda Casteels
Michelle Coffey

Bent Tree Farm Ltd
Joanne Heath
Vern Houston
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2018 Ontario Show Horse Classic Jane Richardson - Secretary
200 Pine Avenue Caledon, ON L7E OM1

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

0121 Morgan Western Pleasure - Ladies

1 269 MWS Indian Summer Genevieve Kendell-Hayes Genevieve Kendell-Hayes
2 266 Cherrydale Southern Beau  Brenda Casteels Brenda Casteels
3 259 Cyan Star Trinity Nancy Kavanagh Nancy Kavanagh

0122 OHAJ/CHS Jr Exhibitor Driving "THE STARS OF THE FUTURE"

1 247 Made You Look Taylor Palmer Joanne Heath
2 250 Crystal Creek's Celebration  Sadie Kang Phyllis Hammell

0123 Morgan Eastern Canadian Park Harness Championship
No Entries
0124 OPEN Saddle Seat Pleasure Championship
1 313 Regal Reflection Elizabeth Ramsey Elizabeth Ramsey

0125 Hackney Pony Junior Classic

1 291 Little Miss Spider Larry Ella Bent Tree Farm Ltd
2 275 Juniors First Vern Houston Vern Houston

0126 Morgan Walk-Trot Equitation - 11 & Under
1 237 MWS Cork's Rebel Lucas White Theresa White

0127 ASB Country Pleasure Championship

1 239 Sterling's Harry Trotter Maureen Highgate Maureen Highgate
2 313 Regal Reflection Elizabeth Ramsey Elizabeth Ramsey
315 Winsdown Hadden Hall Sandra Wardell Sandra Wardell
0128 Green Road Horse to Bike
1 252 Impressive Clare Hayes Clare Hayes
2 321 Gambler PV Penny McKee Penny McKee
0129 Harness Pony - Junior Classic
1 273 Star Society Vern Houston Vern Houston
2 254 Johnny Law Paul Richardson Paul Richardson
0130 Morgan English/Classic Pleasure - Jr/Novice Championship
1 267 Kept My Promise Solistice Pecile Brenda Casteels
2 255 Baronial Delta Taylor Bilodeau Anita Jackson
08/03/2018 8:01 pm GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 12 of 18

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com



2018 Ontario Show Horse Classic

200 Pine Avenue Caledon, ON L7E OM1

Class Listing
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Nbr

265
297
319
318
264

302

312
281

299

282

253
271
321

267
282

269
266

312

276
262

Horse

Millennium Ultra Hot
Northline Enterprise
Shamrock

Symmetry

James P Sullivan

Making Memories

Corinthian Lone Star
King-Lehr's Lets Dance

Pick Me

King-Lehr's Ego Master

Storm Trooper

Gambler PV

Kept My Promise
King-Lehr's Ego Master

MWS Indian Summer
Cherrydale Southern Beau

Corinthian Lone Star

Patrick’s Star

Crown Royal's Country Doc Debbie McKeown

08/03/2018 8:01 pm
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Jane Richardson - Secretary

Class Description
Shown By

0131 OPEN Hunter Pleasure Championship

Brenda Casteels
Ashley Reeson
Shauna Thomson
Michelle MacKay
Lauren Rivard

Owner

Solistice Pecile
Ashlyn Carley
Shauna Thomson
Michelle MacKay
Lauren Rivard

0132 Hackney Pleasure Driving Horse or Pony- Driven by Junior

Hayden MacGregor Jennifer Armstrong

0133 Morgan Hunt Seat Equitation on the Flat - CMHA Medal Class

Taylor Hudson
Kirsten Sulpher

Taylor Hudson
Michelle Coffey

0134 ASB Driving Fine Harness/Show/Country Championship
David McDonald David McDonald

0135 Morgan Jr/Novice PI/Classic Driving Championship
No Entries

0136 Morgan Saddle Seat Equitation - CMHA Medal Class

Kirsten Sulpher Michelle Coffey

0137 Road Horse to Bike - Ladies

Kerri-Lynn O'Hara Lloyd Nugent
Jim McKague

Penny McKee Penny McKee

0138 Morgan Eastern Canadian Classic Pleasure Championship

Brenda Casteels
Michelle Coffey

Solistice Pecile
Michelle Coffey

0139 OPEN Western Pleasure Championship

Genevieve Kendell-Hayes
Brenda Casteels

Genevieve Kendell-Hayes
Brenda Casteels
0140 Morgan Western Pleasure - Jr Exhibitor Championship

Taylor Hudson Taylor Hudson

0141 Road Pony Junior Classic

Vern Houston Vern Houston

Debbie McKeown

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC
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2018 Ontario Show Horse Classic Jane Richardson - Secretary
200 Pine Avenue Caledon, ON L7E OM1

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

0142 ASB Park Pleasure Championship
No Entries

0143 Morgan Hunter Pleasure Jr Exhibitor Championship
1 312 Corinthian Lone Star Taylor Hudson Taylor Hudson
2 281 King-Lehr's Lets Dance Kirsten Sulpher Michelle Coffey
0144 ASB Country Pleasure Western Championship
1 315 Winsdown Hadden Hall Sandra Wardell Sandra Wardell
239 Sterling's Harry Trotter Maureen Highgate Maureen Highgate
0145 Morgan Eastern Canadian English Pleasure Championship
1 320 SilverSide Rising Son Ashley Cook-Fletcher Penny McKee
2 267 Kept My Promise Solistice Pecile Brenda Casteels
0146 Shetland Pony - Junior Exhibitor
No Entries

0147 Morgan Western Pleasure Jr/Novice Horse Championship
1 266 Cherrydale Southern Beau  Brenda Casteels Brenda Casteels

0148 Hackney Horse Junior Classic
No Entries

0149 Morgan Eastern Canadian Park Saddle Championship
1 325 Whitemud Fancy Free Ashley Cook-Fletcher Darlene Cook

0150 Hackney Pleasure Horse or Pony Junior Classic

1 274 All Star Vern Houston Vern Houston
2 303 Country Strong Jennifer Armstrong Jennifer Armstrong
244 Bry-Den's Heavens to Amy Moore George & Cathy Moore

0151 Harness Pony Stake

1 286 Steely Dan Karen Waldron Bent Tree Farm Ltd
2 251 Bonnie Dee Rocketman Dr. Nelson Lester Dr. Nelson Lester
3 250 Crystal Creek's Celebration  Phyllis Hammell Phyllis Hammell
4 245 Bry-Den's Valedictorian Amy Moore Amy Moore
5 308 Reckless Jodi Fisk Joan Fisk
0152 ASB Country Pleasure Hunter Championship
1 315 Winsdown Hadden Hall Sandra Wardell Sandra Wardell
08/03/2018 8:01 pm GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 14 of 18

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com



2018 Ontario Show Horse Classic Jane Richardson - Secretary
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Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

0153 Morgan Eastern Canadian Hunter Pleasure Championship

1 317 On The Verge Alexis Baikie Christine Monteith
2 316 Brogin Kiri Christine Monteith Christine Monteith
3 314 Attn. Postmaster MacKenzie Collins MacKenzie Collins
4 297 Northline Enterprise Ashley Reeson Ashley Reeson
0154 Road Horse to Wagon Championship
1 253 Storm Trooper Carolyn Nugent Lloyd Nugent
0155 Shetland Pony Stake
No Entries
0156 Morgan Eastern Canadian Pleasure Driving Championship
1 320 SilverSide Rising Son Penny McKee Penny McKee
2 268 Wicked CH Dennis Hayes Genevieve Kendell-Hayes
0157 ASB Park Championship
1 263 Heir Day's Great Treat Lauren Rivard Lauren Rivard
0159 Morgan Hunter Hack Under Saddle
1 265 Millennium Ultra Hot Solistice Pecile Brenda Casteels
2 256 Baronial Blooming Star Patricia McCoy Holly Buckley
0159A Hunter Hack Champion *Presentation*
No Entries
0160 Road Horse to Bike Championship
1 252 Impressive Clare Hayes Clare Hayes
2 321 Gambler PV Penny McKee Penny McKee
0161 Hackney Pony Stake
1 293 Divergent Larry Ella Dave Dawson
2 307 Now and Forever Jodi Fisk Joan Fisk
3 246 Mark's Miss Amy Moore Amy Moore
0162 ASB Show Pleasure Championship
1 323 Magna Carta Melanie Thomas Karen Catney
0163 Morgan Eastern Canadian Classic Pl Driving Championship
1 268 Wicked CH Dennis Hayes Genevieve Kendell-Hayes
0164 Shetland Pony Pleasure Stake
No Entries
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0165 Morgan English Pleasure Jr Exhibitor Championship
1 282 King-Lehr's Ego Master Kirsten Sulpher Michelle Coffey

0166 Hackney Horse Stake
1 289 Heartland King's Treasure ~ Adam Bovaird Bent Tree Farm Ltd
2 278 Maple Hills Impeccable Dennis Alderman Dennis Alderman
0167 OPEN Saddle Seat Equitation Championship
1 324 The African Chief Aine McNeill Ashley Cook-Fletcher

0168 Greg Reeves Memorial Morgan Eastern Canadian Western Pleasure
Championship

1 312 Corinthian Lone Star Taylor Hudson Taylor Hudson
2 269 MWS Indian Summer Genevieve Kendell-Hayes Genevieve Kendell-Hayes
3 266 Cherrydale Southern Beau  Brenda Casteels Brenda Casteels
4 259 Cyan Star Trinity Nancy Kavanagh Nancy Kavanagh
0169 Road Pony Stake
1 288 In the Moment Karen Waldron Bent Tree Farm Ltd
2 240 K & J's Ambers Choice Josh McCormick Jeff McCormick
3 262 Crown Royal's Country Doc Debbie McKeown Debbie McKeown
0170 ASB 5 Gaited Championship
No Entries
0170A Morgan High Point Youth *Presentation*
No Entries

044 ASB In Hand - All Ages
1 313 Regal Reflection Elizabeth Ramsey Elizabeth Ramsey

086 Pleasure Horse or Pony Stake
1 290 Dark Shadows Karen Waldron Bent Tree Farm Ltd
2 241 Heartland Designed Jeff McCormick Jeff McCormick
3 302 Making Memories Jennifer Armstrong Jennifer Armstrong

500 Morgan Sport Horse in Hand (Dressage or Hunter type)
1 265 Millennium Ultra Hot Solistice Pecile Brenda Casteels
2 284 Harper's Smoked N'Sync Caylyn Walker Caylyn Walker

501 Open Sport Horse in Hand (Dressage or Hunter type)
1 265 Millennium Ultra Hot Brenda Casteels Brenda Casteels
2 284 Harper's Smoked N'Sync Caylyn Walker Caylyn Walker
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Place Nbr Horse

1 265 Millennium Ultra Hot

1 265 Millennium Ultra Hot

1 265 Millennium Ultra Hot

1 318 Symmetry

2 319 Shamrock

1 318 Symmetry

2 319 Shamrock

1 318 Symmetry

2 319 Shamrock

1 317 On The Verge

2 266 Cherrydale Southern Beau
1 317 On The Verge

2 266 Cherrydale Southern Beau
1 317 On The Verge

2 266 Cherrydale Southern Beau
1 318 Symmetry

2 319 Shamrock

3 264 James P Sullivan

1 318 Symmetry

2 319 Shamrock

3 264 James P Sullivan
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502 Morgan Low Working Hunter 2' - Over Fences
Solistice Pecile Brenda Casteels

503 Morgan Low Working Hunter 2' - Over Fences
Solistice Pecile Brenda Casteels

504 Morgan Low Working Hunter 2' - Under Saddle
Solistice Pecile Brenda Casteels

505 Open Low Working Hunter 2' - Over Fences
Michelle MacKay Michelle MacKay
Shauna Thomson Shauna Thomson

506 Open Low Working Hunter 2' - Over Fences
Michelle MacKay Michelle MacKay
Shauna Thomson Shauna Thomson

507 Open Low Working Hunter 2' - Under Saddle
Michelle MacKay Michelle MacKay
Shauna Thomson Shauna Thomson

508 Morgan Low Working Hunter 2.3 - Over Fences
Alexis Baikie Christine Monteith
Solistice Pecile Brenda Casteels

509 Morgan Low Working Hunter 2.3 - Over Fences
Alexis Baikie Christine Monteith
Solistice Pecile Brenda Casteels

510 Morgan Low Working Hunter 2.3 - Under Saddle
Alexis Baikie Christine Monteith
Solistice Pecile Brenda Casteels

511 Open Low Working Hunter 2.3 - Over Fences

Michelle MacKay Michelle MacKay
Shauna Thomson Shauna Thomson
Lauren Rivard Lauren Rivard

512 Open Low Working Hunter 2.3 - Over Fences

Michelle MacKay Michelle MacKay
Shauna Thomson Shauna Thomson
Lauren Rivard Lauren Rivard
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Place Nbr Horse

1 318 Symmetry

2 319 Shamrock

3 264 James P Sullivan
1 318 Symmetry

2 319 Shamrock
3 317 On The Verge
1 317 On The Verge
2 319 Shamrock
3 318 Symmetry
1 317 On The Verge
2 318 Symmetry
3 319 Shamrock
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513 Open Low Working Hunter 2.3 - Under Saddle
Michelle MacKay Michelle MacKay
Shauna Thomson Shauna Thomson
Lauren Rivard Lauren Rivard

514 Morgan Low Working Hunter 2.6 - Over Fences
No Entries

515 Morgan Low Working Hunter 2.6 - Over Fences
No Entries

516 Morgan Low Working Hunter 2.6 - Under Saddle
No Entries

517 Open Low Working Hunter 2.6 - Over Fences

0
Michelle MacKay Michelle MacKay
Shauna Thomson Shauna Thomson
Alexis Baikie Christine Monteith

518 Open Low Working Hunter 2.6 - Over Fences

Alexis Baikie Christine Monteith
Shauna Thomson Shauna Thomson
Michelle MacKay Michelle MacKay

519 Open Low Working Hunter 2.6 - Under Saddle

Alexis Baikie Christine Monteith
Michelle MacKay Michelle MacKay
Shauna Thomson Shauna Thomson
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